天亚通科技
RFTYT Technology Co., LTD.
1 / 3
218 Wenwu Middle Road, Jinkai District, Mianyang, Sichuan, China
Ready For Tackling Your Trouble
GJB 9001C-2017：02618J31190R0S
ISO 9001:2015：02618Q31284R0S
15.0 to 17.0GHz Microstrip Circulator
Outline Drawing (mm)：
Order Examples：
MH 0505-07-1/ xxx-xxx GHz
Basic Specifications：
Impedance 50 Ω
Connector Type Micro strip
Size(mm) 5.0*5.0*3.0
Operating Temp -55~+85℃
MH0505-07 Strip Line Type
Microstrip Circulator
Package Size (W*L)
-1 : Clockwise
-2 : Anticlockwise
Frequency Range
Mounting dimension
天亚通科技
RFTYT Technology Co., LTD.
2 / 3
218 Wenwu Middle Road, Jinkai District, Mianyang, Sichuan, China
Ready For Tackling Your Trouble
GJB 9001C-2017：02618J31190R0S
ISO 9001:2015：02618Q31284R0S
Specifications：
Model No.
(X=1: →Clockwise)
(X=2: ←Anticlockwise)
Freq. Range
GHz